
JESSICA’S VENDORguide
ACCOUNTING AND TAX

Upile Bikoko
@affabletax
402-230-2597
upile@affabletax.com
www.affabletax.com/

BRAND PHOTO, VIDEO,
AND WEB DESIGNER

Carlee McKee
@carleemckeecreative
712-216-0291
hello@carleemckee.com
www.carleemckee.com

CLEANING

Sweep Cleaning
@sweep.cleaning
402-981-3495
info@sweepcleaningllc.com

COMMERCIAL CLEANING,
CARPET CLEANING, AND
FLOOR REFINISHING

Nathan Warnock
402-650-3364
nwarnock@vanguardcleaning.
com
https://www.vanguardcleaning
.com/cleaning/nebraska-
omaha/

CUSTOM PHOTOGRAPHY

Bekah Clark
@bekah.m.clark
402-507-9562
rebekah.m.hughes@gmail.
com
www.bekahclark.com

CUSTOM KNIVES,
SHARPENING, AND
WOODWORKING

Larry Elford
@KnifeKnight
712-283-6171
knifeknightcustoms@gmail.com
www.knifeknight.com

FINANCIAL ADVISING

Jordan Grady
@jgradyNM
402-853-2685
jordan.e.grady@nm.com
www.jordanegrady.nm.com

COMMERCIAL BANKING
LENDER AND ACCOUNT
MANAGER

Theresa Mcclatchey
402-651-6068
theresa.mcclatchey@usbank.
com

EXTERIOR
CONSTRUCTION

Brent Hall
Roofing, Siding, Gutters
402-812-2355
everlastexteriorconstruction@
gmail.com
www.everlastexteriorconstruct
ion.com

ADVERTISING

Jeff Armstrong
402-334-3530
jeff@sleightadvertising.com
www.sleightadvertising.com

CLOTHING -
SCREENPRINTING

Adam Englekamp
Leni and Lou
402-215-3361
adamengelkamp@gmail.com
www.leniandlou.com

ELECTRICIAN 

John Imler
Imler Electric
402-536-0453

http://www.knifeknight.com/
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=http%3A%2F%2Fjordanegrady.nm.com%2F%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR1GZ6B1r-dEhSeSgDgv_efbY3aJ_JTOj3EeO57g4lEScmPGAfiU0Pg85zw&h=AT1U50TfqNA9wL1RfTaeDkcgfzQqGmMCQGKWtqVXtZQOHsRwMCNSzQAjSl15ZvVG0G5Zxwtznw07GMCrOfgVinGCBMJT8ycTjkV6nHpLxWAOSMG95nwpTibGcqzfbUgFJIp1S9zqRag
http://everlastexteriorconstruction.com/
http://everlastexteriorconstruction.com/
mailto:jeff@sleightadvertising.com
https://www.sleightadvertising.com/
mailto:adamengelkamp@gmail.com


HVAC HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING

Chandler Bushnell
@aksarbenARS
402-972-6444
cbushnell@ars.com
www.aksarbenars.com/

HAIRSTYLIST AND
COSMETOLOGIST

Emilie Schmid
@Emilieattrios
402-578-1800
emiliejs@gmail.com
www.triossalon.com

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Mitch Mallett
Full/partial home remodels
and additions
402-707-3938
Mitch@emailcph.com
www.CraftedPerformanceHom
es.com

HOME ORGANIZATION AND
PACKING SERVICES

Eight Days Home Organization
@eightdayshomeorganization
402-201-7469
alissa@myeightdays.com
www.myeightdays.com

HANDYMAN

Jason Doolittle 
402-215-1267
homedoctoromaha@gmail.
com

LANDSCAPING

Rob Petersen
402-403-9899
rob@yardtransformationsllc.c
om
www.LoveYourYardAgain.com

MASONRY

Jay Melland
@Melland Masonry &
Repair
402-928-0588
jaymelland722@gmail.com

INDEPENDENT
INSURANCE AGENCY

Mary Sladek
@MyInsuranceOmaha
402-991-6688
info@MyInsuranceOmaha.com
MyInsuranceOmaha.com

MOLD REMEDATION

Jeff Pettersen
Black Attic
402-212-3027
Jpete@blackattic.us

MISCELLANEOUS HAND
WORK,  PRINTING,
KITTING, AND
FULLFILLMENT

Larry Jindra
Trapp Solutions
402-699-4553
trappsrus@cox.net

MOBILE DETAILING, AUTO
GLASS, AND OIL CHANGES

Brett Stephens
Invictus Mobile Auto Care
invictusmobileautocare@gmail
.com
www.invictusmobileautocare.c
om

FLOOR INSULATION

Roger Washington
Carpet, Tile, LVP, & Wood
@WashingtonFamilyFlooring
402-515-2447
washingtonfam007@gmail.com
www.knifeknight.com

http://www.loveyouryardagain.com/
http://www.knifeknight.com/


RESTORATION SERVICES

Austin Sidzyik
Restoration One
531-210-7444
austin.sidzyik@restoration1.com
www.restoration1.com

ROOFING, GUTTERS,
WINDOWS, AND
LANDSCAPING

Thom Hazell
Anchor Roofing
@AnchorRoofingCompany
402-740-2147
thazell@anchorroofing.com
www.anchorroofing.com

PAINTING AND DRYWALL
REPAIRS

Julie Castruita
Exterior/Interior, Woodwork,
Drywall Repairs, Cabinet
Staining and Painting
@JAC Pro Painting and
Construction
402-983-0478
Jacpropaintingconstruction97
@gmail.com

RADON MITIGATION AND
TESTING

Kraig Kilton
Advanced Radon
@advancedradon
402-699-8480
kraig@advanced-radon.com
www.advanced-radon.com

SIGNAGE

John Ferguson
Speed Pro
402-991-9901
jferguson@speedpro.com
www.speedpro.com

SPECIAL EVENT COMPANY

Beth Raper
Fun Services
@funservicesneia
402-393-7393
beth@funservicesneia.com
Www.funservices.com

PET SUPPLIES/GROOMING

Nicki Keane
Pets Earth
nickit@petsearth.com
www.petsearth.com

PHYSICAL THERAPY

Kate Ostdiek
Physical Therapy Works
402-614-8042
kzostdiek@gmail.com
ptworksomaha.com

SENIOR LIVING/CARE

Erin Render
Legato Living
402-660-8616
erin@livinglegato.com
www.livinglegato.com

TRASH BIN & DUMPSTER
CLEANING SERVICES

Ann Marie Wehner
Neon Clean Bins
402.253.6453
www.neoncleanbins.com

http://www.restoration1.com/
http://www.anchorroofing.com/
http://www.advanced-radon.com/
mailto:jferguson@speedpro.com;%20aferguson@speedpro.com
http://www.funservices.com/
mailto:nickit@petsearth.com
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mailto:erin@livinglegato.com

